JH FEMALE RESULTS

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 35 Haley Meyer Kee F 12:27.50
2 2 3 Hannah Asche Central F 13:18.84
3 3 2 Delaney Scherf Central F 13:19.12
4 28 Jalyssa Blasek TV F 13:35.79
5 4 94 Megan Hageman SW F 13:41.21
6 5 86 Billie Wagner SW F 13:41.72
7 6 36 Reagan Mudderman Kee F 13:50.82
8 7 98 Plagman, Makenzie Starmont F 14:02.17
9 8 1 Haley Mueller Central F 14:03.25
10 9 50 Sydney Moser MFL F 14:08.53
11 10 16 Isabel Breitbach Clayton Ridge F 14:23.31
12 11 37 Alison Wagner Kee F 14:29.95
13 12 52 Kaylee Bachman MFL F 14:30.24
14 13 99 Vaske, Mya Starmont F 14:31.77
15 14 17 Molly Kann Clayton Ridge F 14:32.97
16 15 73 Rachel Everman NFV F 14:37.09
17 16 6 Eva Embretson Central F 14:53.31
18 17 38 Jaylyn Walleser Kee F 14:54.09
19 29 Cambree Kruse TV F 15:26.95
20 18 67 Keely Krambeer NFV F 15:29.98
21 19 101 Powell, Celia Starmont F 15:37.49
22 20 8 Mary Moore Central F 15:48.14
23 21 18 Rebecca Schumann Clayton Ridge F 15:48.49
24 22 7 Haley Frieden Central F 15:58.07
25 23 100 Hickson, Kierstin Starmont F 16:01.97
26 24 4 Carly Kluesner Central F 16:02.24
27 25 91 Ella Willie SW F 16:07.12
28 26 87 Anna Dietzenbach SW F 16:10.32
29 27 102 Swales, Marissa Starmont F 16:12.58
30 28 54 Alexis Ross MFL F 16:15.38
31 29 107 Lamphier, Ashley Starmont F 16:19.32
32 30 68 Ella Schupbach NFV F 16:20.59
33 5 LexiLoan Central F 16:23.40
34 31 70 Addison Chapman NFV F 16:36.05
35 32 72 Drew Chensvold NFV F 16:41.60
36 33 104 Otdoerfer, Madelyn  Starmont F 16:47.76
37 9 Katelyn Scherf Central F 16:48.89
38 34 90 Emily Kray SW F 16:51.89
39 35 74 Emily Berger NFV F 16:56.03
40 36 89 Yareli Verona SW F 17:07.63
41 37 92 Quinn Kruckman SwW F 17:10.74
42 88 Holly Schmitt SW F 17:22.71
43 38 69 Victoria Jarchow NFV F 17:26.03
44 39 115 WhitleyHape Clayton Ridge F 17:30.83
45 93 Aubrey Hoffert SwW F 17:44.61
46 40 19 Jillian Littlefeld Clayton Ridge F 18:16.76
47 105 Harford, Lydia Starmont F 18:17.36
48 75 Maeley Nefzger NFV F 18:21.22
49 71 Ayla Moss NFV F 18:25.53
50 41 55 Cadence Webber MFL F 18:26.38
51 42 51 Isabella Bogdonovich MFL F 18:26.85
52 106 Gruman, Maria Starmont F 18:45.02
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56
57
58

43
44
45

103 Brewer, Jaylyn
33 Gabby Scheidel
39 Rebecca Kadera

20 Maddeline Raudabau¢ Clayton Ridge

53 Katiya Danilin
108 Patrick, Alaina

Starmont
TV
Kee

MFL
Starmont
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18:49.41
20:38.03
21:55.90
22:17.46
25:51.32
26:00.91



JH XC RESULTS 2017

Team
29 Central 2 3 9 17 22 24 26
35 Kee 1 7 12 18 55
60 SW 5 27 28 38 40 41
62 Starmont 8 14 21 25 29 31 36
84 Clayton Ridge 11 15 23 44 46 56
90 MFL 10 13 30 50 51 57
94 NFV 16 20 32 34 35 39 43
TV 4 19 54
Postville
Central
Score Name Grade Time Score
2 Hannah Asche F 13:18.84 1
3  Delaney Scherf F 13:19.12 6
8 Haley Mueller F 14:03.25 11
16 Eva Embretson F 14:53.31 17
20 Mary Moore F 15:48.14 43
22 Haley Frieden F  15:58.07 35
24  Carly Kluesner F 16:02.24
Lexi Loan F 16:23.40
Katelyn Scherf F 16:48.89
29 1:05:55
sSw
Score Name Grade Time Score
4  Megan Hageman F 134121 7
5 Billie Wagner F 13:41.72 13
25 Ella Willie F 16:07.12 19
26 Anna Dietzenbach F 16:10.32 23
34 Emily Kray F 16:51.89 27
36 Yareli Verona F 17:07.63 29
37 Quinn Kruckman F 17:10.74 33
Holly Schmitt F 17:22.71
Aubrey Hoffert F 17:44.61
60 1:09:55
62
Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score
10 Isabel Breitbach F  14:23.31 9
14 Molly Kann F  14:32.97 12
21 Rebecca Schumann F 15:48.49 28
39 WhitleyHape F 17:30.83 41
40 Jillian Littlefeld F 18:16.76 42
44 Maddeline Raudabaug F  22:17.46 45
84 1:12:08 90
NFV
Score Name Grade Time

Kee

Name

Haley Meyer
Reagan Mudderman
Alison Wagner
Jaylyn Walleser
Rebecca Kadera

Starmont

Name

Plagman, Makenzie
Vaske, Mya
Powell, Celia
Hickson, Kierstin
Swales, Marissa
Lamphier, Ashley
Otdoerfer, Madelyn
Harford, Lydia
Gruman, Maria
Brewer, Jaylyn
Patrick, Alaina

MFL

Name

Sydney Moser
Kaylee Bachman
Alexis Ross
Cadence Webber
Isabella Bogdonovich
Katiya Danilin

TV

Score Name

Grade
F
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Grade
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Grade

Time
12:27.50
13:50.82
14:29.95
14:54.09
21:55.90
1:08:14

Time
14:02.17
14:31.77
15:37.49
16:01.97
16:12.58
16:19.32
16:47.76
18:17.36
18:45.02
18:49.41
26:00.91
1:09:32

Time
14:08.53
14:30.24
16:15.38
18:26.38
18:26.85
25:51.32
1:13:01

Time



15
18
30
31
32
35
38

94

Rachel Everman
Keely Krambeer
Ella Schupbach
Addison Chapman
Drew Chensvold
Emily Berger
Victoria Jarchow
Maeley Nefzger
Ayla Moss

B e e e T M M 3 |

14:37.09
15:29.98
16:20.59
16:36.05
16:41.60
16:56.03
17:26.03
18:21.22
18:25.53
1:11:46

Jalyssa Blasek
Cambree Kruse
Gabby Scheidel

F
F
F

13:35.79
15:26.95
20:38.03



